
Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2015-2020 2015-2020
Summary 2015 2020 Change Annual Rate

Population 666,270 723,237 56,967 1.65%
Households 278,409 301,894 23,485 1.63%
Median Age 47.1 47.8 0.7 0.30%
Average Household Size 2.36 2.37 0.01 0.08%

              2015               2020
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

278,409 100% 301,894 100%
<$15,000 31,179 11.2% 30,958 10.3%
$15,000-$24,999 32,586 11.7% 25,670 8.5%
$25,000-$34,999 33,359 12.0% 29,075 9.6%
$35,000-$49,999 46,282 16.6% 47,053 15.6%
$50,000-$74,999 52,437 18.8% 63,098 20.9%
$75,000-$99,999 32,723 11.8% 42,716 14.1%
$100,000-$149,999 30,344 10.9% 37,763 12.5%
$150,000-$199,999 8,948 3.2% 12,186 4.0%
$200,000+ 10,551 3.8% 13,375 4.4%

Median Household Income $48,180 $55,193
Average Household Income $67,684 $76,829
Per Capita Income $28,447 $32,225

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2015 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 8,867 31,977 35,617 43,483 52,193 58,234 48,038

<$15,000 1,623 3,638 3,117 3,703 6,354 6,278 6,466
$15,000-$24,999 1,465 3,080 3,487 3,337 5,246 7,243 8,728
$25,000-$34,999 1,336 3,880 3,733 4,247 5,757 6,829 7,577
$35,000-$49,999 1,846 6,076 6,745 7,059 7,779 8,439 8,338
$50,000-$74,999 1,553 6,930 6,815 9,171 9,148 11,808 7,012
$75,000-$99,999 576 4,184 4,942 6,075 6,822 6,019 4,105
$100,000-$149,999 391 3,034 4,293 5,997 6,229 6,427 3,973
$150,000-$199,999 54 651 1,269 1,977 1,933 2,181 883
$200,000+ 23 504 1,216 1,917 2,925 3,010 956

Median HH Income $35,050 $47,717 $51,800 $56,921 $51,808 $50,445 $36,615
Average HH Income $41,903 $59,254 $69,544 $76,486 $75,447 $73,062 $53,752

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 18.3% 11.4% 8.8% 8.5% 12.2% 10.8% 13.5%
$15,000-$24,999 16.5% 9.6% 9.8% 7.7% 10.1% 12.4% 18.2%
$25,000-$34,999 15.1% 12.1% 10.5% 9.8% 11.0% 11.7% 15.8%
$35,000-$49,999 20.8% 19.0% 18.9% 16.2% 14.9% 14.5% 17.4%
$50,000-$74,999 17.5% 21.7% 19.1% 21.1% 17.5% 20.3% 14.6%
$75,000-$99,999 6.5% 13.1% 13.9% 14.0% 13.1% 10.3% 8.5%
$100,000-$149,999 4.4% 9.5% 12.1% 13.8% 11.9% 11.0% 8.3%
$150,000-$199,999 0.6% 2.0% 3.6% 4.5% 3.7% 3.7% 1.8%
$200,000+ 0.3% 1.6% 3.4% 4.4% 5.6% 5.2% 2.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.

November 09, 2015

©2015 Esri Page 2 of 3



Household Income Profile
Lee County, FL Prepared by Esri
Lee County, FL (12071)
Geography: County

2020 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 8,834 35,196 38,559 40,978 55,447 65,667 57,213

<$15,000 1,638 3,637 3,047 3,081 5,930 6,314 7,311
$15,000-$24,999 1,212 2,520 2,621 2,182 3,580 5,784 7,771
$25,000-$34,999 1,148 3,343 3,149 3,094 4,689 6,099 7,553
$35,000-$49,999 1,769 6,319 6,759 5,866 7,696 8,913 9,731
$50,000-$74,999 1,805 8,635 8,094 9,104 10,886 14,744 9,830
$75,000-$99,999 713 5,528 6,418 6,783 8,817 8,280 6,177
$100,000-$149,999 443 3,678 5,248 6,370 7,581 8,474 5,969
$150,000-$199,999 75 902 1,736 2,432 2,616 3,023 1,402
$200,000+ 31 634 1,487 2,066 3,652 4,036 1,469

Median HH Income $37,575 $53,421 $58,917 $64,854 $60,903 $57,238 $42,947
Average HH Income $46,271 $66,033 $78,163 $86,307 $86,686 $83,934 $62,795

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 18.5% 10.3% 7.9% 7.5% 10.7% 9.6% 12.8%
$15,000-$24,999 13.7% 7.2% 6.8% 5.3% 6.5% 8.8% 13.6%
$25,000-$34,999 13.0% 9.5% 8.2% 7.6% 8.5% 9.3% 13.2%
$35,000-$49,999 20.0% 18.0% 17.5% 14.3% 13.9% 13.6% 17.0%
$50,000-$74,999 20.4% 24.5% 21.0% 22.2% 19.6% 22.5% 17.2%
$75,000-$99,999 8.1% 15.7% 16.6% 16.6% 15.9% 12.6% 10.8%
$100,000-$149,999 5.0% 10.5% 13.6% 15.5% 13.7% 12.9% 10.4%
$150,000-$199,999 0.8% 2.6% 4.5% 5.9% 4.7% 4.6% 2.5%
$200,000+ 0.4% 1.8% 3.9% 5.0% 6.6% 6.1% 2.6%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2020 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2015 and 2020.
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